Martin Yale 1217A Autofolder
12" x 17" Paper Folding Machine

Parts List

Provided by

yBIinding;

Call Us at 1-800-944-4573


https://www.mybinding.com/
tel:1-800-944-4573
https://www.mybinding.com/martin-yale-1217a-autofolder-12-x-17-paper-folding-machine.html

W-A121718

STACK WHEEL ASSY

Part Number

3

M-S003045

10-32X1/2 SOCKET HEAD

M-S010004

5133-25 EXT. E-RING

M-S031050

COMPRESSION SPRING LG|

M-S034001

L30-4 BLACK 3" WHEEL

M-S043068

VINYL CAP .281 ID X .63

W-0003090

AXLE HOUSING

W-000309:

STACK WHEEL SHAFT

W-0008013

STACKING FINGER

W-0121776

STACK WHEEL AXLE

czlom|mlolo|e|> B

W-0121777

STACK WHEEL BAR

JEN I I I I N Y I Y B

Model 1217A AutoFolder

Parts List & Diagrams

W-A1217100
FEED TABLE ASSY

Eig. Part Number Qty,| Fig. Part Number ipti Qty,
A | WRA003116 | RETARDER ASSY 1 | N| W-F1217100| PEM FEED TABLE 1

B | M-S001021 |10-32X1.25 PHL PAN/HD 1 | O] M-02051163| PAPER GUIDE CLAMP 2
C [ M-5001081 |10-32X1 SLOT PAN HD 1 | P|M-S006040 |10-24X1.25 CARRIAGE 2
D | M-S007008 [10-32 HEX KEPS NUT Q| M-S001132 |4-40X1/4 PHMS,PHL.ZP 4

E | M-S032070 | 1/4-20 D/C THUMB NUT R| M-01217151| BYPASS LABEL 1

F | M-S007040 [10-32 ELASTIC NUT S| M-S008005 |10 WASHER [ 1]
G| M-S008011 | 1/4X9/16X1/16 NYLON F/W T | M-S63751627 10-32X1/2 BUTT HD SCREW| 1 |
H | M-S008035 | #4 FLAT WASHER.ZINC 4 | U| W-01217106] BYPASS LEVR BRKT P/C | 1

1| M-S031093 |LEE SPRING LC-035F-1 1 | V| M-563801522| 4-40 HEX KEPSNUT Z/P 2

J | M-S007047 | 1/4-20 ELASTIC STOP 1 | W| M-01217104| BYPASS LEVER 1

K| W-11217103 |PEM PAPER GUIDE, RIGHT| 1 | X | M-S030055 | RUBBER CAP. 5/32 X1 1

L | W-11217102 |PEM PAPER GUIDE, LEFT | 1 | Y | M-S031106 |BYPASS TORSION SPRING| 1
M| W-0007511 | RETARDER HOLDER, B/O | 1

M-S027911-1

. W-A1217118
@ CONVEYOR TABLE ASSY
Fig. Part Number D 12
A [W-A1217118/PEM CONVEYOR TABLE | 1
[ B | M-S63801522(4-40 HEX KEPSNUT /P | 2
C | M-02051076 [ANTI-STATIC STRIP 1
D [W-02051078 [TENSION SHAFT BRKT | 2
E |M-S024013 |.75X26.25 CONV BELT 3
F [W-01217121 [TENSION SHAFT 1
W-A121767
G [ M-02051072 |CONV BELT DRIVE PULLEY] 6
@ 2ND FOLD TABLE ASSY H | M-S004003 |6X3/8 PHILPANHDAB | 4
Eig, Part Number it Qty. 1 [M-01217120 |STACK WHEEL DECAL 1
A | M-0001568 | 2ND FOLD RULER 2 J | M-5023058 |O-RING #113 EPDM 6
B | M-S030015 | PAPER STOP BUMPER __| 5 K [M-5010004 [5133-25 EXT'E" RING >
C { M-5032007 | 8-32" X 1/4" KNOB 2 L [M-5014016 |4L1-FF NYLINER 2
D [ W-0001507 | LOCK BRACKET, PLATE | 1
E [ W-0001534 | PAPER STOP 1

@

Eig. Part Number

1ST FOLD TABLE ASSY

W-A121764

De

M-S030015

M-0001566 | 1ST FOLD RULER, 1217A
PAPER STOP BUMPER

8-32" X 1/4" KNOB

W-0001507

LOCK BRACKET, PLATE

A
LB
[ € [ M-s032007
D
E

W-0001534

PAPER STOP

NN

NOTE: ANY PART NOT LABELED IN THE
ASSEMBLY DIAGRAMS MAY ONLY BE ORDERED
AS A COMPLETE ASSEMBLY.

MARTIN YALE

INdustries
251 Wedcor Avenue * Wabash, IN 46992
Phone: (260)563-0641 « Fax: (260)563-4575

www.martiny

.com *

Email: info@martinyale.com

Rev.2 4/23/13

2

= < ||~ =]~ <]+~
3 :
E | 2t Bz5
= EE _ OB
@ 23 zs Bl
Zlola 2 7S ] o
Zlx .ol y

g <= x| -

S ElnlQ e Xy g

Sl xlzlelCx Q%

5|0 o|lw|wjw Q Ol 3|

g;l—l—§>zO|.u6 w

S|2 9I5|y S z 2% §lo|e

== »(E_J%F_sg

[SIES] Il = ol K7 I

2 &5y 5[0 gIs

z2|SElz 2 E|S uldg

2 RlZ2|2 523 3535

~ N|O|®|+~ W o o||C

©o

G =3

S~ o g|vlo © ~No BT

E|© OO ©ON 0 ~D F|of=

S5|© Q9|00 N —|N NAN|O

S =®arE N~ vn voloe

tNNmmml"}ﬂ‘ﬂ‘ﬁ‘ﬂ‘m

5|9 2990 O 9ol Olo| O

LR QR P2 2R PR ZRR|2

= 3 ==2= === ===

B EEEEEREE

REVERSING
SWITCH
="\

®

@ martin

I

DRIVE
MOTOR

BROWN/GRAY

BLACK

[ [ WHITE

w
e}
T
4
=}
T

BROWN

WHITE

\@‘“A
BLK. (N. AMER.)
BRW. (EUR. & BRIT.)
=1 =3

4?»“0

et

WHT. (N. AMERICA), BLUE (EUR. & BRIT.)

WIRING DIAGRAM ALL MODELS



¥ 39Vd NO WvHOVIA ATaNISSY 33S «

€1/€¢/y ‘31vA NOISINTY

¥3010401LNV V.iICl

' 738V ONISY3ATN L1zL | oezlzio-W [ 8F ' ¥vIO ¥31AIa33d | €LLLIZLOW [ v

€ 138V IVINAS YNYIE | 8825L0S-W | 4F - HYIO ¥ITION Hiv | S9015020-W | €2

r 1dvHS 0334 | 1iiziom [ e ' ASSY 133HM ONDIOVLS | .8Liiziv-m [ 9% ' HV3D d31S HOAIANOD | +9015020-W | 22
b ¥31108 ANg | soLZigiv-m | M [ vO3d ONIHLYY3E | 28800se9s-W | S [ HVIO NIAINA HOAIANOD | £€9015020-W | 12
b ¥31104 A104 Hiv | 60LLLZLY-M | 04 [ Y8 L¥0ddNS HOLOW | 2S21ZLO-M | PP v AJTINd 080D 108 | 8621210 | 02
b anisy31aIa3ad | vikilzio-m |69 || € LNN SdIXIH -8 | 900200S-W [ EV [ A31INd HOLOW 12€ | 9e12z0s-W | 61
b anls ¥310l ANOD | 29015020-M | 89 4 H SSN¥.L 8/ X 2€-8 2111008\ | ¢V 4 HONM b/l X ZE-8 2002€0S-W | 81
b L34VHS IARAANOD [ aliziziom | 49 ' LE0° X 00906' X AlLLG” |  9+0800S-W [ ¥ b | HOLIMS "LNIFWOW/H4O/NO |  #90e€os- | 2L
b NId X3aNI X3H | 2Z¥2S600-M | 99 b | dWveE‘ad0D INNHSILINE | 22L6#0S-N | OF [ HOLIMS ONISH3ATY |  S90€€0S-W | 9L
v 1004 ¥3g8ny S¥00E0S-N | 59 b dWV 0L ‘G092 Nv3doun3 982.€0S-N | OV V 180ddNs ¥3dvd | L0LZL2LlOo-M | S
L SNId 318vL d334 |  $0LE000-WN | V9 [ a4O00 INITVSNAGLL | 0zoZg0s-W | OF [ HOLOW OV A0ZZ | 890120S- | vL
b 4317134 NIVMLS OOASH [ 8L0GE0S-N | €9 [ ASSY 318VL a104 ANZ | «2921ZL¥-M | 6 [ HOLOW OV AOLL [ z90120S-W | ¥
b HIA0D IAIS L4371 | €0812LO-N [ 29 | [ ¢ HIOVAS AILL X B/EX b/L | 2€06L0S-W | 88 [ AHY NV 3aviar.eily | 9602€08-W | €1
b ¥3IN0D AAIS LHON | zosiziom [ 19 | [ ¥ a3 "'ONRIDS 'dNOD | veoLeos-i | L€ r dvO HOLOW 49 | 6vesros-n | 2t
b | Diyg3aino ¥3110y 1431 [ oszssoo-m [ 09 || S ONIY "L3¥ "1X3 2€-001S | 2000L0S-W | 9€ }|(r0L1) NWD "HOLIOVdYD dnsz | 0825+0S-N | 21
b [ 1¥8 30IND ¥3ATION LHOI | §925600-M | 65 v Bupy .3, ‘X3 05-€ELS 900040S-N | 5€ b [(Auo AQLL) LyiHE HOLIOVdYO [ 8eiziziom | L1
3 ¥IA0D ¥ITION | ssilziom [8S || S LNNJIM SN | 2£000SW | ¥E ' ONIS OVE %0018 3SNd LE2G5¥0S-N | 0L
b 3LNHO | ositzlom [ 45 | @ SOHS #/L XZE-0L | S80€00S-W | €€ b dWVS 3SNd | 901109695 | 6
b ¥IAOO HOLOW [ 98/1ziOom | 99 [ aig/e X Lyz ¥vao | €e0€000-N [ ¢ 8 SLV14/M ONIHSNE Al 8/€ 600€L0S-N | 8
b QuvnO IN3A | isitziom | S8 [ AvdLxa | suiziziom [ €[] 2 ONINY3IE dI103aI9i e/l | oeovios-W | £
b NOTAN G20 X 62" X 8¢ [  G11800S-W | VS [ ¥3IMOT 318VL 104 LSL g9/1ZLi-m | OF b G29-800 0OA3H | 8£09€0S-N | 9
b T33HM 0334 212k | oloLLziv-m | €S [ ASSY 31av1l @334 | .00LLL2lv-M | 62 | [ & MIHSVM OL# | S00800S-N |
b JLV1dIWVN "LSNI [ 695L000-W | €S [ "ASSY J18V.L HOAIANOD | .8LLLLZIV-M | 8C [4 dovy' X aIs’ LIWWOUD LG00E0S-N | v
< 0901138V1 | 09/1ZLO-N | IS [ ASSY 318VL 104 1SL | «#9ZLZlv-M | £ [ 1739 a1H WWE 10v} | 5505208 | €
4 HITION ILVIGIWHILNI | Z0LZizbv-m | OS [ HVIO HOLNTO @334 | SLLZLZLO-W [ 92 [ JAVYd 3AIS LHOI | eziiiziom | 2
b Iv03a SLINS3H | 1921ZLO-W | 6V [ HVIO 3AINA 0334 | ZLLLLZLOW | 62 b INVY4 3ais 1431 [ zzrziziom | L
£ uondioseq JoqunNyed | B | [ 4D TodIIseq JequiNTed | B | [ A0 Uopduoseq 18qUINN VEdl B

1SI17 s1dvd
d3a10401LNv viiel

Page 3

Page 2



	landscape-cover-template.pdf
	Blank Page




